
LOT 10 BLOCK B BRANDON HEIGHTS S

746-1464, 778-50, WD 1105-2256, 

THEILKE DENNIS
422 SE BRANDON DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08749-130

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26417.010 1.00/

03/15/2022 MLU

06/21/2017 BC 0.60 12,500 0 0 12,500

STANDARD
3

30,646
8,900
12,500
52,046

0
52,046

0
52,046
52,046

0

52,046

1276/1559 6/10/2014 QC U I 11 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES MURRAY & YOUN

DENNIS THEILKE

1255/2349 6/04/2013 TD U I 18 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CHARLES MURRAY & YO

2026
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15919 M H 125 08/19/1999

8145 M H 125 03/08/1994

HX Base Yr

422 SE BRANDON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,065 119.9000 71.94 76,616 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1004

BAS 80 100 80 2,302

BAS 924 100 924 26,589

UOP 100 25 25 720

UST 80 45 36 1,036

1,184 1,065 30,646

BAS= W30 UST= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W10 BAS= N8 W10 S8 E10 $ W26 S14
E42 UOP=  S10 E10 N10 W10$ E24 N14$.

BAS

3010

26

14

42

24

14

UST 8

10

8

10

BAS 8

10

8

10

UOP10

10

10

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,000

8,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500


